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Oral Assembly Questions tabled on 20/06/2018 

for answer on 27/06/2018 
The Presiding Officer will call Party Leaders to ask questions without notice to the First Minister after 

Question 2. 
 
 

 

Cabinet Secretary for Education 

Dawn Bowden Merthyr Tydfil and Rhymney 

1 OAQ52403 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the educational wellbeing of adopted children? 

 

Hefin David Caerphilly 

2 OAQ52411 

What steps is the Welsh Government taking to support adults to upskill and reskill when in work? 

 

Caroline Jones South Wales West 

3 OAQ52407 

What actions is the Welsh Government taking to improve attainment levels amongst the most deprived 

pupils in South Wales West? 

 

Mandy Jones North Wales 

4 OAQ52416 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on teaching digital skills in schools in North Wales? 

 

Janet Finch-Saunders Aberconwy 

5 OAQ52421 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the small and rural schools grant? 

 

Russell George Montgomeryshire 

6 OAQ52399 

How is the Welsh Government supporting education in Powys? 

 

Jenny Rathbone Cardiff Central 

7 OAQ52412 

What is the strategy for funding the minority ethnic achievement grant beyond 2018/19? 

 

Suzy Davies South Wales West 

8 OAQ52425 WITHDRAWN 

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the Welsh baccalaureate? 

 

Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire 

9 OAQ52390 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on Welsh Government support for learners with autistic 

spectrum disorder? 
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Mark Isherwood North Wales 

10 OAQ52408 

How does the Welsh Government allocate resources to schools in Wales? 

 

Mick Antoniw Pontypridd 

11 OAQ52396 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the consideration given to absence due to disability when 

compiling school attendance figures? 

 

Llyr Gruffydd North Wales 

12 OAQ52414 

 
Tabled in Welsh 

 
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the Welsh Government's school admissions policy? 

 

Vikki Howells Cynon Valley 

13 OAQ52402 

What assessment has the Cabinet Secretary made of the role of co-operative principles within the Welsh 

education system? 

 

David Melding South Wales Central 

14 OAQ52420 

What discussions has the Cabinet Secretary had with cabinet colleagues on the impact that cuts to 

Literature Wales may have on educational attainment levels in English language and literature? 

 

Cabinet Secretary for Health and Social Services 

Suzy Davies South Wales West 

1 OAQ52426 WITHDRAWN 

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the Welsh Government's plan to include Bridgend within 

the Cwm Taf University Health Board area? 

 

Caroline Jones South Wales West 

2 OAQ52409 

Will the Cabinet Secretary outline the progress being made in reducing the budget deficits of local health 

boards? 

 

John Griffiths Newport East 

3 OAQ52406 

What further steps will the Welsh Government take to reduce levels of smoking? 

 

Russell George Montgomeryshire 

4 OAQ52401 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on health services in Montgomeryshire? 

 

Sian Gwenllian Arfon 

5 OAQ52424 

 
Tabled in Welsh 
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Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the development of a gender identity service for Wales? 

 

Rhun ap Iorwerth Ynys Môn 

6 OAQ52422 

 
Tabled in Welsh 

 
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on funding for defibrillators? 

 

Mike Hedges Swansea East 

7 OAQ52393 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the provision of children's social services? 

 

David Rees Aberavon 

8 OAQ52423 WITHDRAWN 

What analysis has the Welsh Government undertaken on the costs incurred for the change of boundaries 

between Abertawe Bro Morgannwg University Health Board and Cwm Taf University Health Board, 

announced on 14 June? 

 

Mick Antoniw Pontypridd 

9 OAQ52398 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on sleep medicine services? 

 

Dai Lloyd South Wales West 

10 OAQ52404 

 
Tabled in Welsh 

 
What additional support is the Welsh Government providing to Abertawe Bro Morgannwg University Health 

Board? 

 

Simon Thomas Mid and West Wales 

11 OAQ52417 

 
Tabled in Welsh 

 
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the waiting times to register with NHS dentists in 

Ceredigion? 

 

Llyr Gruffydd North Wales 

12 OAQ52415 

 
Tabled in Welsh 

 
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on patients' satisfaction with access to GPs? 

 

Russell George Montgomeryshire 

13 OAQ52400 

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on nurse staffing levels in care homes? 

 

Darren Millar Clwyd West 

http://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/27-06-2018/
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=2717
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=332
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=205
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=321
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=167
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=383
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=425
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=303
http://www.assembly.wales/en/memhome/Pages/MemberProfile.aspx?mid=171


6/21/2018 Oral Assembly Questions tabled on 20/06/2018 for answer on 27/06/2018 - National Assembly for Wales 

http://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/27-06-2018/ 4/4 

 

 

14 OAQ52410 

What action is the Cabinet Secretary taking to ensure that health boards are meeting the targets set for 

them by the Welsh Government? 

 

Bethan Sayed South Wales West 

15 OAQ52394 

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the eating disorders framework consultation? 
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